
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
17 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 1 5.5 1 5.5 1 4.3 3 4.4 1 4.0 4
15 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás 2 5.4 2 5.2 2 5.0 1 4.3 2 4.5 1
7 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Masters - Tornádó 3 4.5 5 5.0 3 4.5 2 4.0 4 4.2 3
9 Polyánki Benedek - Joó Kata Musztáng, Budapest 4 5.2 3 4.4 4 4.1 4 1.1 15 4.5 1

16 Szoljár Zsombor - Jánosa Viktória Rockin Board, Budapest 5 4.7 4 4.3 6 3.4 10 3.6 6 3.4 6
2 Göncz  Dudkai Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 6 4.0 6 4.4 4 3.5 7 3.2 7 3.3 9

19 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 7 3.4 13 4.0 9 3.5 7 3.7 5 3.4 6
6 Fekete Richard - Chrobák Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 8 3.9 7 4.1 8 2.4 16 4.1 3 2.7 13
1 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 9 3.5 10 4.2 7 3.4 10 3.1 8 3.5 5
5 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 10 3.5 10 3.8 10 3.8 5 3.0 9 3.1 12

12 Racskó Gerg  - Virágh Vanda Rock And Magic, Budapest 11 3.0 15 3.5 12 3.5 7 2.7 10 3.4 6
14 Temesvári-Nagy Levente - Dóra Ágnes Rock And Magic, Budapest 12 3.5 10 3.7 11 3.4 10 2.5 12 3.3 9
3 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy, Szombathely 13 2.9 16 3.0 13 3.7 6 2.3 13 3.2 11

13 Dara Gergely - Gelléri Sára Rock And Magic, Budapest 14 3.7 8 2.8 15 1.9 17 2.7 10 2.6 14
10 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincs Négy Muskétás, Budapest 15 3.7 8 -3.3 18 2.9 13 1.9 14 -0.1 16
11 Lovranics Dávid - Karvalics Rebeka Pink Panthers, Fert szentmiklós 16 3.3 14 3.0 13 2.6 14 0.5 18 2.5 15
18 Gyürü Levente - Bodor Réka Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 17 2.5 17 2.0 16 2.6 14 0.9 16 -6.2 18
4 Gregus Tamás - Králik Naomi Galaxy, Szombathely 18 -3.8 18 0.5 17 -0.8 18 0.6 17 -0.9 17

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
6 Fekete Richard - Chrobák Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 8 4.6 1 4.4 1 3.3 5 4.0 1 3.3 2
5 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 9 4.2 2 3.5 3 3.8 2 3.6 2 3.4 1

14 Temesvári-Nagy Levente - Dóra Ágnes Rock And Magic, Budapest 10 4.0 3 3.7 2 4.0 1 3.0 3 3.2 3
3 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy, Szombathely 11 3.8 4 2.9 5 3.6 3 2.4 4 3.0 4

18 Gyürü Levente - Bodor Réka Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 12 3.0 7 3.2 4 3.4 4 2.3 5 2.6 5
10 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincs Négy Muskétás, Budapest 13 3.8 4 2.9 5 3.3 5 2.2 6 2.6 5
13 Dara Gergely - Gelléri Sára Rock And Magic, Budapest 14 3.2 6 2.8 7 2.8 8 2.1 7 -3.1 9
11 Lovranics Dávid - Karvalics Rebeka Pink Panthers, Fert szentmiklós 15 2.8 8 2.0 8 3.0 7 1.7 8 2.2 7
1 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 16 0.1 9 -1.7 10 -2.9 9 0.1 10 -2.1 8
4 Gregus Tamás - Králik Naomi Galaxy, Szombathely 17 -4.5 10 -1.5 9 -3.0 10 0.8 9 -3.8 10

12 Racskó Gerg  - Virágh Vanda Rock And Magic, Budapest 18 -6.0 11 -6.0 11 -6.0 11 -6.0 11 -6.0 11
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Saturday, October 19, 2013I. KID Rock and Roll Kupa, Országos pontszerz  Akrobatikus Rock and Roll táncverseny
Children páros kategória

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
15 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás 1 5.1 1 5.3 2 5.0 1 3.8 5 4.2 1
17 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 2 5.0 2 5.4 1 4.8 2 3.9 3 4.1 3
9 Polyánki Benedek - Joó Kata Musztáng, Budapest 3 4.9 4 5.2 3 4.6 3 4.0 2 4.2 1
7 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Masters - Tornádó 4 5.0 2 5.1 4 4.5 4 4.5 1 4.0 4
6 Fekete Richard - Chrobák Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 5 4.4 5 4.6 5 4.0 7 3.9 3 2.9 11

16 Szoljár Zsombor - Jánosa Viktória Rockin Board, Budapest 6 4.3 6 4.1 7 4.5 4 2.5 10 3.7 5
14 Temesvári-Nagy Levente - Dóra Ágnes Rock And Magic, Budapest 7 3.9 8 4.0 8 3.9 8 2.9 7 2.9 11
5 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 8 3.9 8 2.6 12 4.1 6 3.2 6 3.0 10
2 Göncz  Dudkai Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 9 3.6 10 4.5 6 3.6 11 2.6 9 3.3 6

19 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 10 3.4 11 3.6 9 3.6 11 2.9 7 3.3 6
10 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincs Négy Muskétás, Budapest 11 4.0 7 3.3 10 3.8 10 2.2 11 3.3 6
3 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy, Szombathely 12 3.4 11 2.9 11 3.9 8 1.8 13 2.9 11

13 Dara Gergely - Gelléri Sára Rock And Magic, Budapest 13 2.9 13 2.3 14 3.1 14 2.2 11 3.3 6
18 Gyürü Levente - Bodor Réka Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 14 2.8 14 2.5 13 3.2 13 1.3 14 1.9 14

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
17 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 1
15 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás 2
7 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Masters - Tornádó 3
9 Polyánki Benedek - Joó Kata Musztáng, Budapest 4
6 Fekete Richard - Chrobák Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 5

16 Szoljár Zsombor - Jánosa Viktória Rockin Board, Budapest 6
14 Temesvári-Nagy Levente - Dóra Ágnes Rock And Magic, Budapest 7
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